(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

Agricultural Land Reserve

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation

File Number

DP9A 17

DP 10A 17

DP 5B 17

DV 3B 17

02368 B 17

01615B 17

ALR 2C 17
DP 10C17

DP11C17

HO3C 17

Application Date

5/1/2017

5/8/2017

5/11/2017

5/3/2017

5/1/2017

5/17/2017

5/31/2017
5/23/2017

5/26/2017

5/1/2017

Civic Address

7576 TOZER RD

5887 Garvin Road

5140 Willis Way

1919 Thurber Rd

5140 Willis Way

5854 Pickering Road

2108 Kelland Rd
6739 Rennie Road

6191 HEADQUARTERS RD

5150 Condensory Rd

New Planning Applications Received - May 2017

Description

Remove of trees and installation of fence within 30m of watercourse/foreshore

Construction of a single family residence, a detached garage and related site works. Work involves
relocation of a a watercourse - permission received from Province.

Subdivision of 4 ha lot from subject property (leaving a 14 ha remainder)

Construction of an addition (car port) to the principal dwelling requiring a reduced side yard setback from
an unopened road from 7.5 metres to 6.5 metres.

Proposal of a 2 lot conventional subdivision

Close Cornwall Road (Unconstructed road allowance) to consolidate Lot A

ALR subdivision

Subdivision of property in half, watercourses at front and rear. Aquatic DP required
Subdivision within DPA (aquatic) and eagle nest DP.

Home occupation for a construction services office



