

New Planning Applications Received - May 2017

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
А	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 9A 17	5/1/2017	7576 TOZER RD	Remove of trees and installation of fence within 30m of watercourse/foreshore
А	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 10A 17	5/8/2017	5887 Garvin Road	Construction of a single family residence, a detached garage and related site works. Work involves relocation of a a watercourse - permission received from Province.
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 5B 17	5/11/2017	5140 Willis Way	Subdivision of 4 ha lot from subject property (leaving a 14 ha remainder)
В	Development Variance Permit	DV 3B 17	5/3/2017	1919 Thurber Rd	Construction of an addition (car port) to the principal dwelling requiring a reduced side yard setback from an unopened road from 7.5 metres to 6.5 metres.
В	MOTI Subdivision Referral	02368 B 17	5/1/2017	5140 Willis Way	Proposal of a 2 lot conventional subdivision
В	MOTI Subdivision Referral	01615 B 17	5/17/2017	5854 Pickering Road	Close Cornwall Road (Unconstructed road allowance) to consolidate Lot A
с	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 2C 17	5/31/2017	2108 Kelland Rd	ALR subdivision
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 10C 17	5/23/2017	6739 Rennie Road	Subdivision of property in half, watercourses at front and rear. Aquatic DP required
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 11C 17	5/26/2017	6191 HEADQUARTERS RD	Subdivision within DPA (aquatic) and eagle nest DP.
с	Home Occupation	HO 3C 17	5/1/2017	5150 Condensory Rd	Home occupation for a construction services office